CREATING A CLEANER, SAFER, HEALTHIER WORLD.

EQUIPMENT

6200

COMPACT BATTERY-POWERED
RIDE-ON SWEEPER

B Effectively capture dust and debris with efficient, one-pass sweeping
B 360-degree sight lines and superior maneuverability with easy operation

B Reduce maintenance and repair costs with reliable Tennant parts
and engineering



EFFORTLESS OPERATION INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY

EXCELLENT SWEEPING AND DUST CONTROL

The 6200’s AutoAdjust™ design matches the brush height to brush wear for consistent
sweeping of light debris and dust in one pass. The 2-stage filtration system also helps control
airborne dust down to 3 microns.

WORRY-FREE DURABILITY
The 6200 has a solid steel frame, hydraulic oil system and no-tool brush changes, increasing

the machine’s reliability and uptime.

EASY OPERATION INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY

With excellent sight lines and easy to use controls, the compact 6200 allows operators
to maneuver with confidence. The multi-level dump hopper can be emptied directly into
containers up to 1.37 m eliminating manual lifting and helping keep operators safe.



INSIDE THE

6200

MUST-HAVE
OPTIONS

Extend cleaning reach

Access hard to reach areas with the
optional, instantly activated vacuum
wand or choose the QuickMop®
dry-mop attachment for a wider
cleaning path.

Clean hard and soft floors
Choose the carpet-care package
and use the 6200 to clean a variety
of surfaces including concrete, tile,
carpet and more.
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Dual side brushes expand the

machine’s sweeping reach to clean
more floor space in less time.

Protect fixtures and equipment as D Effectively capture different types
well as your machine with the rear of debris with a four-sided,
bumper and corner rollers. front-loading hopper system that can

adjust to the type of debris.

Maintain maximum cleaning power

with the patented AutoAdjust™ brush E Conveniently empty the hopper
cavity that automatically adjusts as directly into containers up to 1.37 m.
bristles shorten.

F VCS*® filter-shaking system effectively
c Thermo-Sentry™ monitors the hopper contains dust and keeps the filter
temperature and in dangerously pleats free from blocking.
high temperatures, initiates vacuum
shutdown.




OPTIMISE YOUR
CLEANING
PERFORMANCE WITH
TENNANTTRUE®

Maximise the uptime and life
of your Tennant equipment
with Tennant True® parts and
service. Tennant True® parts
are designed to improve
productivity, performance and
durability.

SEEING IS BELIEVING

For a demonstration or additional information,

send an email to contactus@tennantco.com
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6200 COMPACT, BATTERY-POWERED

RIDE-ON SWEEPER

SWEEPING SYSTEM

Cleaning path
Single side brush
Dual side brush

BRUSH DRIVE SYSTEM

Main brush length
Brush drive
Side brush diameter
Debris hopper
Volume capacity
Weight capacity
Dump height (variable to)

POWER SYSTEM
Battery type

PROPELLING SYSTEM

Propelling motor
Propel speed forward (variable to)
Propel speed reverse (variable to)
Gradeability

Full hopper

Empty hopper

DUST CONTROL SYSTEM

Filter area (dual stage, to 3 microns)
Vacuum fan speed
Vacuum fan diameter

MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS

Length
Width
With one side brush
With two side brushes
Height
Weight (net)
Weight (with 235 AH battery package)
Minimum aisle turn
Sound level

WARRANTY

See your local representative for warranty inform

*Specifications subject to change without notice.

©2015 The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the symbol “®”
are trademarks of Tennant Company registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Tennant Company’s products are sold and serviced through subsidiaries of Tennant

Company and distributors.

1,070 mm
1,400 mm

710 mm
Belt
520 mm

125L
136 kg
137 m

235 AH

560 W
9 km/h
4.8 km/h

6°/11 %
10°/18 %

4.6 m?
4,300 rpm
229 mm

1,960 mm
1,050 mm
1,230 mm
1,420 mm
1,440 mm
746 kg
923 kg
2,095 mm
77 dBA

ation.
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