



CREATING A CLEANER, SAFER, HEALTHIER WORLD.



6200

COMPACT BATTERY-POWERED RIDE-ON SWEEPER

- Effectively capture dust and debris with efficient, one-pass sweeping
- 360-degree sight lines and superior maneuverability with easy operation
- Reduce maintenance and repair costs with reliable Tennant parts and engineering

THE EXPERTLY-DESIGNED 6200 SWEEPER OFFERS EFFORTLESS OPERATION AND INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY



EXCELLENT SWEEPING AND DUST CONTROL

The 6200's AutoAdjust™ design matches the brush height to brush wear for consistent sweeping of light debris and dust in one pass. The 2-stage filtration system also helps control airborne dust down to 3 microns.

WORRY-FREE DURABILITY

The 6200 has a solid steel frame, hydraulic oil system and no-tool brush changes, increasing the machine's reliability and uptime.

EASY OPERATION INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY

With excellent sight lines and easy to use controls, the compact 6200 allows operators to maneuver with confidence. The multi-level dump hopper can be emptied directly into containers up to 1.37 m eliminating manual lifting and helping keep operators safe.

INSIDE THE

6200



MUST-HAVE OPTIONS

Extend cleaning reach

Access hard to reach areas with the optional, instantly activated vacuum wand or choose the QuickMop® dry-mop attachment for a wider cleaning path.

Clean hard and soft floors

Choose the carpet-care package and use the 6200 to clean a variety of surfaces including concrete, tile, carpet and more.

Increase productivity

Dual side brushes expand the machine's sweeping reach to clean more floor space in less time.

- Protect fixtures and equipment as well as your machine with the rear bumper and corner rollers.
- Maintain maximum cleaning power with the patented AutoAdjust™ brush cavity that automatically adjusts as bristles shorten.
- Thermo-Sentry™ monitors the hopper temperature and in dangerously high temperatures, initiates vacuum shutdown.
- D Effectively capture different types of debris with a four-sided, front-loading hopper system that can adjust to the type of debris.
- Conveniently empty the hopper directly into containers up to 1.37 m.
- VCS° filter-shaking system effectively contains dust and keeps the filter pleats free from blocking.



OPTIMISE YOUR CLEANING PERFORMANCE WITH TENNANTTRUE®

Maximise the uptime and life of your Tennant equipment with Tennant *True*® parts and service. Tennant *True*® parts are designed to improve productivity, performance and durability.

6200 COMPACT, BATTERY-POWERED RIDE-ON SWEEPER

SWEEPING SYSTEM

Cleaning path	
Single side brush	1,070 mm
Dual side brush	1,400 mm

BRUSH DRIVE SYSTEM

Main brush length	710 mm
Brush drive	Belt
Side brush diameter	520 mm
Debris hopper	
Volume capacity	125 L
Weight capacity	136 kg
Dump height (variable to)	1.37 m

POWER SYSTEM

Battery type 235 AH

PROPELLING SYSTEM

Propelling motor	560 W
Propel speed forward (variable to)	9 km/h
Propel speed reverse (variable to)	4.8 km/h
Gradeability	
Full hopper	6° / 11 %
Empty hopper	10° / 18 %

DUST CONTROL SYSTEM

Filter area (dual stage, to 3 microns)	4.6 m ²
Vacuum fan speed	4,300 rpm
Vacuum fan diameter	229 mm

MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS

Length	1,960 mm
Width	1,050 mm
With one side brush	1,230 mm
With two side brushes	1,420 mm
Height	1,440 mm
Weight (net)	, 746 kg
Weight (with 235 AH battery package)	923 kg
Minimum aisle turn	2,095 mm
Sound level	, 77 dBA

WARRANTY

See your local representative for warranty information.

SEEING IS BELIEVING

For a demonstration or additional information, send an email to contactus@tennantco.com

Tennant Australia

Toll Free: 1800 226 84 Ph: +61 2 8718 9718

www.tennantco.com.au contactus@tennantco.com

Tennant New Zealand

Ph: +64 9 253 9013

www.tennantco.co.nz contactus@tennantco.com

^{*}Specifications subject to change without notice.